

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19371/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 09/04/2008 in EP No. 5/2007 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

LOUISE KHURSHID

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KULDEEP GANGWAR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 18/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.for  
M/S.Equity Lex Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)  
Court Master