

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 9 3 7 1 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 09/ 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 in E P No. 5/ 2 0 0 7 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICA TU R E AT AL L A H A B A D)

LOUI S E KHU R S H I D Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

KU L D E E P GANG W A R Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal.,permi ssion to file rejoinder  
affidavit and prayer for interi m relief )

Date: 13 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E B. SUD E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Sal m a n Khurs hid, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.  
Ms. Naghm a Imtiaz, Adv.

For M/S. E quity Lex Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. T.S. Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. U.K. Sandyal, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Shar m a , Adv.  
Ms. Asha Upadhyay, adv.  
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

List this matter for hearing on a non miscellaneous day in  
the last week of March, 20 0 9 .

(Sukhbir Pa ul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Sneh Bal a Mehra)  
Court Master